KPUD Home | Contact | Employment | Sitemap
11/16/2018 14:55 - **UPDATE** GREEN MOUNTAIN ACRES WATER SYSTEM, ID # 29594N, BOIL WATER ADVISORY LIFTED (read more...)

11/14/2018 07:22 - Camp David Water Main Flushing (read more...)

ALERT INFORMATION

**UPDATE** GREEN MOUNTAIN ACRES WATER SYSTEM, ID # 29594N, BOIL WATER ADVISORY LIFTED

UPDATE AS OF 11/16/2018 2:30PM

Water samples taken from the Green Mountain Acres Water System (ID #29594N) on Wednesday and Thursday of this week showed no presence of coliform or E. coli bacteria in the water. As a result, Washington State Department of Health is lifting the boil water advisory that has been in effect since last Thursday (November 8).

Customers no longer need to boil water and may resume regular usage at this time. We do however recommend that you replace any filters and flush fixtures prior to usage.

For more information see "Letter Lifting Boil Water Advisory" attached.

If additional assistance is needed please call us at (360) 779-7656.

Thank You


Boil Water Notice with Affected Addresses

Green Mountain Acres Water System Map

Letter Lifting Boil Water Advisory




Camp David Water Main Flushing

Camp David Water Main Flushing

Date: 11/19/18
Time: 8:00AM - 4:00PM

Experiencing some discolored water and decreased pressure during flushing is normal. Please contact us if you lose water completely.





Board Meeting: Nov. 27, 2018, 9:30am

Board Meetings are held every 2nd and 4th Tuesday of the month at 9:30am. The meetings are held at our offices and are open to the public. For Minutes and Agendas from previous Board Meetings, visit our Archives
Residential Broadband Service

We need to hear from you!
Click here to Fill out our survey
Our Core Values (KPUD DNA)

  • Treat EVERYONE with Dignity, Respect
    and Compassion
  • Serve EVERYONE with Integrity
  • Be Committed to Community Responsibility
  • Always Challenge the Status Quo
  • Model and Practice Continuous Learning
find us on facebook